
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
1
1

22
16
11
15
89
77
70
66
50
55
6

17
68
18
95
31
85
44
19

Name
Fernand LEBLANC
Fernand LEBLANC
Malcom STRACHAN
Jean-Louis ARPIN
Louis-Charles CADIEUX
Mathieu JARRY
Rejean VINCENT
Normand ROBERT
Louis-Sebastien DUBORD
Jean-Francois MARCHAND
Paul BISSONNETTE
Serge LAPOINTE
Bertrand PLOUFFE
Mark GAWRONSKI
Stephane CARRIER
Daniel NEAULT
Alain GOULET
Vincent LORTIE
Yvon FRIGAULT
Stephane SANSOUCY
Stephane VACHON

Model
PORSCHE 911 RS
PORSCHE 911 GT
CHEVROLET CORV
HONDA CIVIC
VW RABBIT GTi
HONDA CIVIC
ACURA INTEGRA 
MAZDA RX-7
VW GOLF GTi
VW CORRADO
FORD MUSTANG G
VW JETTA
BMW 345i
HONDA CRX
VW JETTA GTX
HONDA CIVIC
PORSCHE 944 TU
ACURA INTEGRA 
TOYOTA MR2
VW RABBIT
HONDA CRX

Hometown
LORRAINE
LORRAINE
KINGSTON
MERCIER
ST-AGATHE
CHATEAUGUAY
CAP-DE-LA-MADELEINE
CHAMBLY
TROIS-RIVIERES
TROIS-RIVIERES
MONTREAL
STE-ANGELE-DE-MONNOIR
SOREL
BROSSARD
ST-STANISLAS
TROIS-RIVIERES
LANORAIE
MONTREAL
ST-JEROME
ST-HIPPOLYTE
DANVILLE

Nat/S
QC
QC
ON
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Best Tm
46.385
46.705
46.824
47.895
47.984
48.048
48.424
48.708
48.887
49.222
49.466
49.682
49.738
49.805
50.026
50.191
50.437
50.576
51.171
52.023
54.170

Diff
-

+0.320
+0.439
+1.510
+1.599
+1.663
+2.039
+2.323
+2.502
+2.837
+3.081
+3.297
+3.353
+3.420
+3.641
+3.806
+4.052
+4.191
+4.786
+5.638
+7.785

Best Spd
147.461
146.451
146.079
142.812
142.548
142.358
141.252
140.429
139.914
138.962
138.277
137.676
137.521
137.336
136.729
136.279
135.615
135.242
133.669
131.480
126.269

In Lap
10
4

12
6

11
20
5

10
13
6

14
6
4
9

15
17
6
9

15
13
2

Qualify Results

Le Défi de la St-Jean

GT-GTO-GTU

Qualification #2

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Autodrome St-Félicien 1.900 Km
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